Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-550 SCHLR ACD @CHAMBLEE HS(SEQU-CHAM-P'TREE)6/4-6/18 M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:45 AM CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD ,30341 & DYOUVILLE TRCE 1 1
06:49 AM W NANCY CREEK DR ,30341 & BONNINGTON CT ,30341 1 2
06:53 AM BERKFORD CIR, 30319 & BRAWLEY WY, 30319 1 3
07:01 AM 36 PERIMETER CENTER E ,30346 @ THE DREXEL COLLECTIVE APTS 1 4
07:02 AM MADISON DR, 30346 & PERIMETER CTR N, 30346 1 5
07:06 AM 350 PERIMETER CENTER N ,30346 @ THE HARTLEYS APTS 2 7
07:18 AM W NANCY CREEK DR, 30319 & OXFORD CRES, 30319 1 8
07:25 AM  JOHNSON FERRY RD, 30341 & GATEBURY CIR, 30341 1 9
07:32 AM 3564 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30319 THE ASHFORD (BACK ENTRANCE) 1 10
07:36 AM  HARTS MILL RD, 30319 & ASHFORD POINT, 30319 1 11
07:38 AM HARTS MILL RD, 30341 & HUNTINGTON CHASE, 30319 1 12
07:40 AM  COLD SPRING LA, 30341 & LONDON RD, 30341 1 13
07:45 AM SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 522.802

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



